Safety Power Group Ltd, 12, LDL Business Centre, St ation Road West, Ash Vale, Surrey GU12 5RT, UK
Tel 0044(0)1252 515565  Fax 0044(0)1252 546021   www.safety-power.com   sales@safety-power.com    p.1/9 09.11A
(Subject to alterations. This product is not design ed to be used in applications such as life support systems wherein a failure or malfunction could resu lt in injury or death)
HSEUIreg04801      DIN Rail
               Made in Germany
480 W Programmable Power Supply
current and voltage programmable
Short Specification:

Reference [V]  5,2Vdc
Power Good  Relay
Ordering Information:
Output  Type (DIN-Rail standard) Part Number Built-in 5W Power Sink Part Number Option Part Number
0...18V HSEUIreg04801.18T 304.1083.001CA HSEUIreg04801.18TPS 304.1083.011CA Backplate kit
(wallmount)
220.1002.001CA
0...30V HSEUIreg04801.30T 304.1083.002CA HSEUIreg04801.30TPS 304.1083.012CA
0...50V HSEUIreg04801.50T 304.1083.003CA HSEUIreg04801.50TPS 304.1083.013CA ADTW201
DC-repeater
304.1090.001CA
0...90V HSEUIreg04801.90T 304.1083.004CA HSEUIreg04801.90TPS 304.1083.014CA
0...130V HSEUIreg04801.130T 304.1083.005CA HSEUIreg04801.130TPS 304.1083.015CA PS200 external
200W Power Sink
304.xxxx.001CA
0...180V HSEUIreg04801.180T 304.1083.006CA HSEUIreg04801.180TPS 304.1083.016CA
Safety Power Group Ltd, 12, LDL Business Centre, St ation Road West, Ash Vale, Surrey GU12 5RT, UK
Tel 0044(0)1252 515565  Fax 0044(0)1252 546021   www.safety-power.com   sales@safety-power.com    p.3/9 09.11A
(Subject to alterations. This product is not design ed to be used in applications such as life support systems wherein a failure or malfunction could resu lt in injury or death)
Conception